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Category Max GATE Score
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SC
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341

355

325
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296

315
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359

358
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273

327
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296

288



National

Institute of
Technology Power System

Round 3 Patna Engineering G1 SC 328 328
National
Institute of
Technology Transportation

Round 3 Patna Engineering G1 OBC-NCL 355 327
National

Institute of Water
Technology Resources

Round 3 Patna Engineering Gl OBC-NCL 325 325
National
Institute of
Technology

Round 3 Patna Cyber Security G1 SC 254 243
National
Institute of
Technology Environmental

Round 3 Patna Engineering G1 ST 296 296
National
Institute of
Technology Geotechnical

Round 3 Patna Engineering Gl SC 315 288
National
Institute of
Technology Power System

Round 3 Patna Engineering Gl SC 328 328
National
Institute of
Technology Structural

Round 3 Patna Engineering Gl OBC-NCL 399 371
National
Institute of
Technology Design

Round 3 Patna Engineering Gl SC 311 311
National

Institute of Microelectronic
Technology 's and VLSI
Round 3 Patna System Design G1 SC 346 346

National
Institute of Master of Urban
Technology & Regional
Round 3 Patna Planning Gl SC 249 249
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G1

G1

Gl

G2

G1

G1

Gl
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Gl
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OPEN

OBC-NCL

OPEN

251
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314
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OPEN

OBC-NCL
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EWS
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D
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322

258
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